P.V. Zutphen
Stand Vitesse

Kampioenschap Keizer
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Naam

A.A. Jurriens

Team Roording

H. van Zanten & Zn.
J. Rademakers
Floris Hulshof

R. Wolf

Jos van Roon
Antonie Wijngaards
E. Haandrikman
Comb. Peppelenbosch
Bas Jansen

Henk Voskamp
Wilfred Pasman
Benny Schrijver IJr.
A.J. Wassink

A.A. Mensink

Namig Rajab

18 A.& J.W. Steenbergen
19 J. Eikelboom & Zn.
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Duifkampioenschap
P1lc Naam Ringnr
1 A.A. Jurriens 0-1253303
2 A.A. Jurriens 9-1418053
3 A.A. Jurriens 0-1253301
4 A.A. Jurriens 0-1253304
5 A.A. Jurriens 8-1632347
6 Team Roording 9-5002348
7 Team Roording 0-1248012
8 J. Rademakers 0-1247907
9 A.A. Jurriens 7-1825063
10 Team Roording 0-1248079
11 Team Roording 0-1248055
12 Team Roording 0-1248063
13 Team Roording 0-1248073
14 H. van Zanten & Zn. 8-1632252
15 Antonie Wijngaards ©-1251705
16 Jos van Roon 8-1629801
17 Team Roording 0-1248042
18 Floris Hulshof 9-1415356
19 R. Wolf 0-1248032
20 A.A. Jurriens 0-1253306
21 H. van Zanten & Zn. 8-1632637
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Totaal

Punten

1988.
1947.
1944.
1927.
1924.
1887.
1866.
1865.
1853.
1838.
1798.
1785.
1762.
1680.
1602.
1600.
1597.
1596.
1581.
1564.
1517.
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J. Rademakers

R. Wolf

J. Rademakers

Team Roording
Wilfred Pasman
Wilfred Pasman

E. Haandrikman
Floris Hulshof
Antonie Wijngaards
A.A. Jurriens
Antonie Wijngaards
Floris Hulshof

J. Rademakers

A.A. Jurriens
Antonie Wijngaards
Team Roording
Antonie Wijngaards
J. Rademakers

Team Roording
Floris Hulshof

J. Rademakers

R. Wolf

R. Wolf

Team Roording

A.A. Jurriens

R. Wolf

R. Wolf

Bas Jansen

Antonie Wijngaards

0-1251601
9-1447137
0-1247989
0-1248001
0-1251082
0-1251112
0-1247730
9-1415318
9-1417786
9-1418054
0-4195341
8-5159985
9-1417824
9-1418056
0-1251881
0-1248004
0-1251884
9-1417846
0-1248061
9-1415361
0-1247915
7-1818480
0-7025027
0-1248093
9-1418032
8-5038454
6-1257991
7-1818922
0-1354022
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1495.
1473.
1461.
1456.
1445.
1393.
1352.
1347.
1345.
1343.
1342.
1330.
1313.
1308.
1305.
1285.
1269.
1261.
1250.
1242.
1221.
1179.
1176.
1144.
1127.
1118.
1108.
1107.
1076.
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